Safari Club International Mid-Michigan Chapter P.O. Box 486, Mt. Pleasant, MI 48804-0486 DONOR AGREEMENT

This agreement entered into this International Mid-Michigan Chapter	r (SCI-Mid-Mi	ch.), P. O. Box	486, Mt. Pleasa	Safari Club nt, MI
48804-0486 and				
				, donor
(Name and Address of Dono	or)			
		#		
Phone #	E-m	ail		
DONATION:				
Donor hereby agrees to donate the for	allowing items	or services to S	CI Mid-Michio	an Chanter in
furtherance of its programs, such ite	ms of art, etc.,	or services as b	elow described:	-
Description:				
Value: \$				
Value: \$ Special Terms or Conditions:				
SCI - Mid-Michigan Chapter agrees activities consistent with and in purs sports programs.	to use the fore uit of its educat	going donation ion, habitat, hu	(s) as part of its	fund raising on and shooting
It is further understood and agreed by governed by the following terms: The foregoing item(s) representations: The item(s) are donated provided:	ent a 100% don	ation		ations is
SCI agrees to render the donor a copdue donor within days afte				
SCI Mid-Michigan Chapter Represe	entative Date	Donor		Date
Auction Item Invoice/Receipt	Tax I.	D. # 94-260802	24	
Sold To:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone - Residence		Office		
Method of Payment: Credit Card T	ype			
Card #	Cash	Check #	Amount \$_	
City: Phone - Residence Method of Payment: Credit Card T Card # I understand and agree that the balar the item(s) from the premises.	nce due set fort	h above is due	and payable pric	or to removing
	Buyers Signa	ture		Date
	Ruvers Phone	No		